
APPENDIX 1-4 

 

 



0.5%

3.8%

97.4%

98.4%

94.5%

97.6%

93.0%
96.0%

97.7%

94.8%

95.5%

94.9%

10.6%

13.1%

96.6%

89.2%

85.5%
89.9%

90.7%

39.5%

89.8%

95.7%

96.0%

7.1%

9.5%

2.6%

0.9%

3.1%

7.9%6.3%

0.2%

0.8%

0.6%

1.0%

2.9%

1.8%

0.7%

1.00%

1.10%

18.9%

89.9%

4.20%

5.40%

5.80% 5.00%

1.00%

5.50%

2.80% 4.90%

2.50%

3.90%

0.10%
2.70%

1.20%

2.70%

14.2%

32.2%

1.70%

0.90%

1.80% 0.60%

0.50%

0.30%

9.20%

4.40%
5.10%

5.70%

8.67%

3.50%

3.40%

9.00%

6.30%

26.0%

84.9%

93.1%

98.20%

96.50%
98.10% 97.00%

96.30%
96.40%

98.10% 96.00%

99.00%

93.00% 73.50%

93.90%

97.60%

98.80%
92.40% 76.50%

97.00%

87.70%
62.00%

71.50%

91.00%

96.70%

75.60% 54.10%

96.60%
87.80%

97.80%

69.00%

78.00%

85.40%

81.40%

66.10%

72.10%

62.40%

87.80%

84.50%

93.50%

82.30%

73.80%

91.40%

56.70%

86.30%

55.30%

32.10%

53.60%

40.60%

25.60%

27.40%

79.80%

16.80%

77.40%
56.80%

22.90%

13.20%

10.50%

12.20%
17.70%

36.60%

24.00%31.70%

19.60%
66.10% 56.70% 42.70%

14.40%

13.40%

85.30%

97.20% 97.00%
80.90%

60.90%

79.60%

42.80%

43.80% 78.10%
65.30%

86.40%

91.30%77.80%

81.50%

75.20%56.00%

54.30%

96.10% 41.90% 41.90%
43.30%81.70%

90.10%

-68.70%

0.0%

0.1%

0.4%
2.0%

0.9%

1.40%

5.30%

6.60%

87.5%

58.00%

89.90%

39.20%

26.50%

74.50%

91.30%

Copyright: © 2010 National Geographic SocietyPa
th

: Q
:\D

RA
WI

NG
S\

Pe
no

bs
co

t\M
XD

-1-
25

-13
\03

12
80

7A
-Y

S-
W

HO
I-N

ON
MO

BI
LE

-F
ine

s.m
xd

1:63,360

1 inch = 1 miles

0 21
Miles

Legend
% Fines (<62.5 u)

0% - 10%

10% - 20%

20% - 30%

30% - 40%

40% - 50%

50% - 60%

60% - 70%

70% - 80%

80% - 90%

90% - 100%

PRMS MAPPING - Y-S & WHOI Nonmobile
% Fines (<62.5 u)

2

Veazie Dam



Veazie Dam

1%

31%

16%

24%

22%

14%

16%

3.9%

0.8%

1.5%

2.4%

4.3%

2.8%

5.4%

7.1% 6.4%

5.7%
5.7%

12.8%

19.5%

25.4%

24.4%

30.5%

10.4%

17.9%

11.5%

5%

0%

9%

5%

1%

4%

8%

4%

5%

1%

2%

1%

4%

10%

12%

12%

14%

14%

14%

12% 10%

5.7%
5.1%

6.1%

7.8% 7.6%

5.9%

6.8% 5.4%

8.8%

8.5%
5.9%

9.1%
6.5%

9.8%
3.4%

9.9%
7.8%

9.4%

8.5%

5.7%

4.9%

6.3%

7.2%

8.3%

1.2%

1.5%

3.7%

3.3%

1.2%

0.9%

2.4%

1.9%

3.5% 1.5%

1.5%

6.5%

6.8%

5.9%

6.7%

1.7%

4.1%

3.5%
2.2%

1.5%

2.5%

8.7%

0.7%

1.2%

1.3%

1.3%

1.2%

0.9%
2.1%

0.7%

0.7%
0.9%

1.5%

5.3%

4.4%

2.9%

9.2% 5.3%

1.6%
1.9%

2.1%3.5%

5.8%

8.6%

2.7%

4.1% 2.8%
2.8%

6.3%

2.5%

8.3%

4.5%
4.3%

2.1%

3.3%

5.6%

7.2%

7.1%

7.7%

5.3%

9.8%

7.1%

10.4%

13.5%
10.4%

16.2%

10.5% 21.6%

12.5% 14.9%

10.3%

12.4%

17.3%

13.9%

19.3%

14.1%

28.9%

17.3%

21.1%

12.6%

13.3% 11.1%

12.7%

13.1%
13.1%

12.4%

16.1%15.4%

20.3%

20.1%

11.4%
13.2%

19.3%

10.6%

18.4%

12.7%

11.8%

12.7%

15.7%16%

3.9%

1.9%

4.5%

1.2%

4.6%

4.3%

3.3%

7.4%

6.4%
5.7%5.7%

11.9%

18.8%

11.8%

15.7%

15.8%

Copyright: © 2010 National Geographic SocietyPa
th

: Q
:\D

RA
WI

NG
S\P

en
ob

sc
ot

\M
XD

-1-
25

-13
\03

12
80

7A
-Y

S-
W

HO
I-N

ON
MO

BI
LE

-O
rg

an
icM

att
er

1.m
xd

1:63,360

1 inch = 1 miles

0 21
Miles

Legend
% Organic Matter

0% - 4%

4% - 6%

6% - 8%

8% - 10%

10% - 12%

12% - 16%

16% - 20%

20% - 24%

24% - 28%

PRMS MAPPING - WHOI Samples Nonmobile
% Organic Matter



0

0 0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0

0

0

2
2

2

4

2

2

2
8

4

2

2

2

2

9

2

2

2

2

4

0

0

0

0

0
2

2

4
4

2

22

5

0

0 0

0

0

24

2

4

4

422

4

9

8 8

4

8

9

4

4

8

8

9

0

0

0

82
9

4
45

2

8
94

9
4

4

9
9

9

0

0

2

4

2

2

2

2
5

9

0
4

5
4

5

9
4

8

8

4

8

9
8

0

0
4

4
2

8

9

4

4

8

2

9

88
4

4

4

4
2

4

8
9

8
8

2

88

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

9
9

9

9

9

8

9

9

2

9

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

9
9

9

8
9

8

9

8
8

8

9
9

2

2

8

8

8

9

Copyright: © 2010 National Geographic SocietyPa
th

: Q
:\D

RA
WI

NG
S\P

en
ob

sc
ot

\M
XD

-1-
25

-13
\03

12
80

7A
-C

las
sif

ica
tio

n.m
xd

1:63,360

1 inch = 1 miles

0 21
Miles

PRMS MAPPING - Y-S & WHOI Nonmobile
Classification

Veazie DamLegend
CLASSIFICATION

0= Depositional sites 
(Y-S cores similar in % fines to class 2)
2=consolidated muds, average % fines = 78%
4 = Mud mixtures, average % fines = 24%
8 = Sand mixtures, average % fines = 5%
9 = Gravel/rocks, average % fines = 15%



Veazie Dam
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PRMS MAPPING - Cs-137 Inventory, 0-90 cm, Yeager-Santschi cores

2

Above 10 pm/cm2 indicated depositional.  
As for the sediment accumulation map, 
keep in mind that cores were taken in 
depositional areas and that there are 
areas of the channel (mid-channel where 
scouring occurs) that do not have deposition.
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